
  
Nr Emer  Mbiemer 

Subjekti 

Politik  

Nr Cel  Email  

1 Migena Bullari PS 0682047389 migenabullari01@gmail.com 

2 Shpetim Nishani PS 0694026007 shpetimn5@yahoo.com 

3 Aleksander Ziu PS 0693563659 aleksanderziu@yahoo.com 

4 Aurela Rrumbullaku PS 0692672515 aurelarrumbullaku@hotmail.com 

5 Erion Coka PS 0699164484 coka_inger@yahoo.com 

6 Valbona Hoxha PS 0692562616 bonahshehaj@gmail.com 

7 Elca Plaku PS 0695669996 elca.plaku@gmail.com 

8 Saimir Sado PS 0692485054 saimir_sado@hotmail.com 

9 Elda Duraj PS 0696329420 elda.duraj.ed@gmail.com 

10 Besjana Licaj PS 0696165143 besajana_licaj@live.com, 

11 Griselda Demo PS 0698508768 griseldademo@gmail.com 

12 Aniledo Kajo PS 0695179977 aniledokajo2@gmail.com, 

13 Gentjana Luzi PS 0695580020 gentjanaluzi@gmail.com 

14 Denisa Olluri PS 0699768540 dolluri93@gmail.com 

15 Kestrina Alabaku PS 0693818610 kestrina.deli@gmail.com 

16 Perparim Naksi PS 0692310321 perparimnaksi@gmail.com 

17 Sokol Cela PS 0692989923 sokolcela17@hotmail.com 

18 Joana Metaj PS 0684694203 jmetaj1998@gmail.com 

19 Kostandin Bano PS 0694308586 kostabano@hotmail.com 

20 Flutura Gega PS 0693454387 fluturagega2@gmail.com, 

21 Adriatik Dajko PS 0698412777 dajkoadri@yahoo.com 

22 Redina Mema PS 0696805415 memaredina@gmail.com, 

23 Mario Hajdari PS 0699926968 mariohajdari7@gmail.com 

24 Geralda Sulo PS 0698816206 geraldasulo97@gmail.com 

25 Mariglen Gjika PS 0699926968 mariglen.gjika@gmail.com 

26 Azis Pepa PSM 0698817374 azispepa18@gmail.com 

27 Antoneta Alla PDS 0686819312 antonetaalla91@gmail.com 

28 Edlir Raseni PDS 0693624024 iliaa1@yahoo.com 

29 Esmeralda Musaj PSM 0692154001 musajalda28@gmail.com 

30 Murat Benja PAD 0696740040 Benja.shpk@gmail.com 
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